|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Clube Millennium BCP |

1 56.145 +7.873 10:41:49.314
2 49.230 +0.958 10:42:38.544
3 49.657 +1.385 10:43:28.201
4 55.615 +7.343 10:44:23.816
5 49.447 +1.175 10:45:13.263
6 48.641 +0.369 10:46:01.904
7 48.903 +0.631 10:46:50.807
8 53.589 +5.317 10:47:44.396
9 54.055 +5.783 10:48:38.451
10 48.561 +0.289 10:49:27.012
11 48.562 +0.290 10:50:15.574
12 48.594 +0.322 10:51:04.168
13 11:17.241  +10:28.969 11:02:21.409
14 1:07.742 +19.470 11:03:29.151
15 1:02.831 +14.559 11:04:31.982
16 48.894 +0.622 11:05:20.876
17 48.550 +0.278 11:06:09.426
18 48.553 +0.281 11:06:57.979
19 48.272 - 11:07:46.251
20 48.468 +0.196 11:08:34.719
21 49.238 +0.966 11:09:23.957
22 1:18.298 +30.026 11:10:42.255
23 1:08.916 +20.644 1:11:51.171
24 49.000 +0.728 11:12:40.171
25 48.645 +0.373 11:13:28.816
26 2:50.973  +2:02.701 11:16:19.789
27 1:02.616 +14.344 11:17:22.405
28 50.032 +1.760 11:18:12.437
29 49.122 +0.850 11:19:01.559
30 50.920 +2.648 11:19:52.479
31 1:30.273 +42.001 11:21:22.752
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